
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF 

ORISSA,CUTTACK          

It is informed to all the 

Advocates/Advocates' clerks/Applicant that 

the following certified copies are ready 

for Delivery.  

        

Date : 04.01.2025  

SL. 

No. 

No.of 

Pages 

Name of 

Applicant 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. 

C.C 

Type 

Dealing 

Section 
Seat 

1 170 
B K 

MOHARANA 
96979/2024 25.11.2024 CRLREV/296/2023 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-) 

2 0 

PRATAP 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

98695/2024 29.11.2024 CMAPL/326/2014 GENERAL M.J.C. 
(Seat 

No-3) 

3 33 S NAYAK 100116/2024 03.12.2024 WP(C)/20178/2020 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-3) 

4 2 J P KAR 106203/2024 20.12.2024 ABLAPL/11933/2023 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-3) 

5 5 
B N 

SAMANTARAY 
107504/2024 24.12.2024 MACA/421/2020 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-3) 

6 8 M BEHERA 107528/2024 24.12.2024 OJC/18148/1998 GENERAL 
WRIT 

BRANCH-3 

(Seat 

No-

12) 

7 0 
DUSMANT 

KUMAR NAIK 
108033/2024 26.12.2024 SA/342/1997 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-

12) 

8 2 S BISWAL 108101/2024 26.12.2024 WP(C)/18376/2024 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

12) 

9 52 
S C 

CHOUDHURY 
108147/2024 26.12.2024 MA/45/1987 GENERAL 

MISC. 

APPEAL 

SEC. 

(Seat 

No-7) 

10 0 
BANSIDHAR 

MAHAPATRA 
108216/2024 26.12.2024 BLAPL/7874/2024 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-7) 

11 18 B.SINGH 108327/2024 26.12.2024 WP(C)/17430/2014 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-7) 

12 4 A. K. SAHOO 108570/2024 27.12.2024 ABLAPL/10243/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-7) 

13 4 AK SAHOO 108607/2024 27.12.2024 ABLAPL/11690/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-7) 

14 3 H K PATRA 108794/2024 28.12.2024 WP(C)/19098/2012 GENERAL 
WRIT 

BRANCH-9 

(Seat 

No-

50) 

15 3 P K JENA 108796/2024 28.12.2024 WP(C)/32397/2024 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

50) 

16 19 S DAS 109/2025 02.01.2025 WP(C)/4071/2013 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-



50) 

17 0 
DILLIP 

KUMAR NANDA 
138/2025 02.01.2025 ABLAPL/14956/2024 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-

50) 

18 0 
MANOJ KUMAR 

RANA 
151/2025 03.01.2025 FAO/423/2011 GENERAL 

MISC. 

APPEAL 

SEC. 

(Seat 

No-4) 

19 4 L MOHANTY 189/2025 03.01.2025 CRLMC/4784/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-4) 

20 3 B. K. PATI 199/2025 03.01.2025 WP(C)/31184/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-4) 

21 3 S GUPTA 225/2025 03.01.2025 WP(C)/39403/2021 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-4) 

22 3 S GUPTA 226/2025 03.01.2025 WP(C)/36536/2023 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-4) 

23 3 S GUPTA 227/2025 03.01.2025 WP(C)/263/2022 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-4) 

24 3 S GUPTA 228/2025 03.01.2025 WP(C)/390/2022 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-4) 

25 3 S GUPTA 237/2025 03.01.2025 WP(C)/873/2022 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-4) 

26 3 S GUPTA 238/2025 03.01.2025 WP(C)/388/2022 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-4) 

27 3 S GUPTA 240/2025 03.01.2025 WP(C)/386/2022 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-4) 

28 3 S GUPTA 250/2025 03.01.2025 WP(C)/262/2022 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-4) 

29 2 
DILLIP 

KUMAR RAY 
251/2025 03.01.2025 WP(C)/32508/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-4) 

30 0 
MANOJ KUMAR 

RANA 
253/2025 03.01.2025 OJC/1997/2002 GENERAL 

WRIT 

BRANCH-1 

(Seat 

No-1) 

31 3 S GUPTA 260/2025 03.01.2025 WP(C)/2270/2022 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-1) 

32 3 S GUPTA 262/2025 03.01.2025 WP(C)/1501/2022 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-1) 

33 0 
OM PRAKASH 

SARAN 
282/2025 03.01.2025 ABLAPL/14964/2024 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-1) 

34 8 M K PANI 284/2025 03.01.2025 WP(C)/26601/2024 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-1) 

35 3 M K PANI 286/2025 03.01.2025 ABLAPL/14965/2024 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-1) 

36 0 
SANJIB 

KUMAR RATH 
312/2025 03.01.2025 WPC(OAC)/1848/2016 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-1) 

37 3 C.RANA 317/2025 03.01.2025 ABLAPL/14981/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-1) 

38 3 JR BISWAL 333/2025 03.01.2025 BLAPL/12951/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-1) 

39 4 K.K.PANDA 343/2025 03.01.2025 BLAPL/12939/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-1) 

40 3 S K SWAIN 378/2025 03.01.2025 WP(C)/32072/2024 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-1) 



41 3 S K SWAIN 379/2025 03.01.2025 WP(C)/32072/2024 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-1) 

42 4 J P KAR 413/2025 03.01.2025 WP(C)/32236/2024 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-1) 

43 7 S K NAYAK 424/2025 03.01.2025 WP(C)/19484/2015 GENERAL 
WRIT 

BRANCH-5 

(Seat 

No-

47) 

44 6 K K NATH 463/2025 03.01.2025 CRLA/570/2015 C.O. 
CRIMINAL 

APPEAL 

(Seat 

No-5) 

45 0 
HIRARAM 

BHOI 
472/2025 03.01.2025 MACA/1016/2023 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-5) 

46 0 
HIRARAM 

BHOI 
473/2025 03.01.2025 MACA/624/2024 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-5) 

47 0 
HIRARAM 

BHOI 
474/2025 03.01.2025 MACA/385/2024 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-5) 

48 0 
HIRARAM 

BHOI 
475/2025 03.01.2025 MACA/312/2024 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-5) 

49 0 
OM PRAKASH 

SARAN 
477/2025 03.01.2025 ABLAPL/14995/2024 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-5) 

50 0 
OM PRAKASH 

SARAN 
480/2025 03.01.2025 ABLAPL/14964/2024 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-5) 

51 4 J SAHOO 487/2025 03.01.2025 CRLA/599/2013 C.O. 
CRIMINAL 

APPEAL 

(Seat 

No-6) 

52 8 RK MALLICK 488/2025 03.01.2025 BLAPL/10137/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-6) 

53 0 

SURESH 

CHANDRA 

PRADHAN 

489/2025 03.01.2025 ABLAPL/14954/2024 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-6) 

54 0 
GOKUL KUMAR 

SURYA 
493/2025 03.01.2025 RFA/139/2007 GENERAL 

FIRST 

APPEAL 

(Seat 

No-4) 

55 5 

PRASANTA 

KUMAR 

ROUTRAY 

497/2025 03.01.2025 CRLMC/4543/2024 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-4) 

56 3 

PRASANTA 

KUMAR 

ROUTRAY 

498/2025 03.01.2025 CRLMC/4545/2024 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-4) 

57 3 B SINGH 516/2025 04.01.2025 ABLAPL/14906/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-4) 

58 3 B SINGH 517/2025 04.01.2025 ABLAPL/14909/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-4) 

59 4 

GYANEDRA 

KUMAR 

TRIPATHY 

518/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/30737/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-4) 

60 4 D SAMAL 519/2025 04.01.2025 BLAPL/12646/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-4) 

61 4 
SUBRAT 

KUMAR DAS 
522/2025 04.01.2025 ABLAPL/15003/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-4) 

62 4 AK JATI 523/2025 04.01.2025 ABLAPL/15000/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-4) 

63 4 AK JATI 524/2025 04.01.2025 ABLAPL/15007/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-4) 



64 4 BK MOHARANA 525/2025 04.01.2025 ABLAPL/15004/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-4) 

65 3 AK NAYAK 526/2025 04.01.2025 ABLAPL/11865/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-4) 

66 3 D SAMAL 527/2025 04.01.2025 ABLAPL/11756/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-4) 

67 3 BB MALLICK 528/2025 04.01.2025 ABLAPL/13423/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-4) 

68 0 
MANOJ KUMAR 

RANA 
529/2025 04.01.2025 WPC(OAC)/865/2012 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-4) 

69 7 MK PRADHI 530/2025 04.01.2025 ABLAPL/13171/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-4) 

70 4 C.DHAL 533/2025 04.01.2025 BLAPL/12943/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-4) 

71 0 

SRITAM 

KUMAR 

MOHAPATRA 

534/2025 04.01.2025 CRLMC/3647/2022 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-4) 

72 0 
SUKANTA 

KUMAR SAHOO 
535/2025 04.01.2025 TRP(C)/14/2023 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-4) 

73 0 

MUKESH 

RANJAN 

GAUDA 

536/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/23063/2015 GENERAL 
WRIT 

BRANCH-2 

(Seat 

No-

45) 

74 0 

RAMESH 

CHANDRA 

NAYAK 

542/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/28246/2024 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

45) 

75 3 M K PANI 543/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/32611/2024 GENERAL 
WRIT 

BRANCH-7 

(Seat 

No-5) 

76 2 
RAJESH 

PATTNAIK 
549/2025 04.01.2025 CRLMC/4025/2024 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-5) 

77 9 S BEHERA 556/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/10819/2022 GENERAL 
WRIT 

BRANCH-6 

(Seat 

No-

35) 

78 5 
SRIKANT 

KUMAR BARIK 
557/2025 04.01.2025 CRLMC/2103/2017 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-

35) 

79 0 
BIKRAM 

PRADHAN 
561/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/32472/2024 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-

35) 

80 6 P K PANI 565/2025 04.01.2025 CRLMC/1951/2023 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

35) 

81 4 
SURYA KANTA 

PRADHAN 
569/2025 04.01.2025 BLAPL/12903/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-

35) 

82 38 L. D. SAHOO 570/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/24947/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

35) 

83 4 

SANJIB 

KUMAR 

BHANJADEO 

571/2025 04.01.2025 BLAPL/12724/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

35) 

84 4 
M. K. 

MOHANTY 
574/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/30835/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-

35) 



85 3 P BASTIA 575/2025 04.01.2025 TRP(C)/400/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

35) 

86 3 
SUVENDU 

BARIK 
576/2025 04.01.2025 BLAPL/12994/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-

35) 

87 3 H. K. PATRA 578/2025 04.01.2025 BLAPL/12920/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

35) 

88 4 B. K. DALI 579/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/32060/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

35) 

89 4 P BASTIA 580/2025 04.01.2025 TRP(C)/401/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

35) 

90 3 M. NAYAK 581/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/32900/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

35) 

91 2 

SANTOSH 

KUMAR 

MAHANTY 

582/2025 04.01.2025 BLAPL/12935/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

35) 

92 3 JR BISWAL 584/2025 04.01.2025 BLAPL/13007/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

35) 

93 2 J MOHAPATRA 586/2025 04.01.2025 CRLMC/4874/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

35) 

94 3 
A. K. 

BEHERA 
587/2025 04.01.2025 BLAPL/9771/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-

35) 

95 3 J BEHERA 588/2025 04.01.2025 BLAPL/12996/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

35) 

96 3 S. BARIK 591/2025 04.01.2025 CRLMC/4862/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

35) 

97 3 G SAHOO 592/2025 04.01.2025 BLAPL/12991/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

35) 

98 4 
G. S. 

MOHANTY 
595/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/31093/2024 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-1 

(Seat 

No-1) 

99 4 
SUSANTA 

KUMAR LENKA 
601/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/29601/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-1) 

100 3 AK MOHANTY 602/2025 04.01.2025 BLAPL/12997/2024 C.O. BAIL-2 
(Seat 

No-9) 

101 3 A K BEHERA 605/2025 04.01.2025 CRLMC/4852/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-9) 

102 3 PK MISHRA 607/2025 04.01.2025 BLAPL/13000/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-9) 

103 4 P. R. SWAIN 609/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/32382/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-9) 

104 4 PK MISHRA 611/2025 04.01.2025 BLAPL/13004/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-9) 



105 4 A. K. JATI 613/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/26042/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-9) 

106 3 M. R. BARIK 614/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/32856/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-9) 

107 4 
P. K. 

MISHRA 
616/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/32999/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-9) 

108 4 P. R. SWAIN 618/2025 04.01.2025 ABLAPL/11818/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-9) 

109 3 
JADUNATH 

PRADHAN 
621/2025 04.01.2025 ABLAPL/15002/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-9) 

110 4 
JADUNATH 

PRADHAN 
624/2025 04.01.2025 ABLAPL/15005/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-9) 

111 3 J. SAHOO 625/2025 04.01.2025 TRP(C)/398/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-9) 

112 3 
SUSANTA 

KUMAR LENKA 
626/2025 04.01.2025 ABLAPL/15006/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-9) 

113 4 A PARIDA 628/2025 04.01.2025 CRLMC/4770/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-9) 

114 4 
G.K 

TRIPATHY 
629/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/30739/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-9) 

115 4 B. K. PATI 630/2025 04.01.2025 ABLAPL/15009/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-9) 

116 3 
SARAT KUMAR 

PRADHAN 
631/2025 04.01.2025 ABLAPL/15020/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-9) 

117 3 A S PATRA 635/2025 04.01.2025 CRLMC/4061/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-9) 

118 4 
BISWARANJAN 

DALAI 
636/2025 04.01.2025 ABLAPL/1976/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-9) 

119 3 
AMLAN 

SHAKTI PAUL 
637/2025 04.01.2025 ABLAPL/10305/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-9) 

120 3 B BEHERA 638/2025 04.01.2025 CRLMC/3874/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-9) 

121 3 

SANJIB 

KUMAR 

BHANJADEO 

639/2025 04.01.2025 ABLAPL/1562/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-9) 

122 5 
R K 

MOHABHOI 
641/2025 04.01.2025 CRLMC/4863/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-9) 

123 4 

JYOTI 

RANJAN 

NAYAK 

642/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/31440/2024 C.O. 
WRIT 

BRANCH-5 

(Seat 

No-

22) 

124 2 SARAT DASH 644/2025 04.01.2025 BLAPL/9873/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

22) 

125 0 
APARESH 

BHOI 
646/2025 04.01.2025 ABLAPL/64/2025 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-

22) 

126 0 
DEBASIS 

MISHRA 
647/2025 04.01.2025 BLAPL/12923/2024 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-

22) 

127 0 
SUBHRANSU 

BAGARTY 
648/2025 04.01.2025 BLAPL/12133/2024 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-

22) 



128 0 
KULDEEP 

MOHANTY 
649/2025 04.01.2025 BLAPL/12895/2024 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-

22) 

129 0 
MANOJ KUMAR 

RANA 
650/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/25203/2024 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-

22) 

130 0 
MANOJ KUMAR 

RANA 
651/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/25199/2024 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-

22) 

131 0 
MANOJ KUMAR 

RANA 
652/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/25155/2024 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-

22) 

132 4 B B MALLICK 655/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/32735/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

22) 

133 4 B B MALLICK 656/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/32738/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

22) 

134 4 B B MALLICK 657/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/32732/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

22) 

135 4 B B MALLICK 658/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/32776/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

22) 

136 4 B B MALLICK 659/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/32890/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

22) 

137 4 B B MALLICK 660/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/32888/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

22) 

138 4 B B MALLICK 663/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/32842/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

22) 

139 0 

ADVOCATE 

T.K. 

DWIBEDI 

664/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/33492/2011 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

22) 

140 5 D SAMAL 665/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/32990/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

22) 

141 5 G. SAHOO 667/2025 04.01.2025 CRLA/1129/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

22) 

142 3 B B ROUT 668/2025 04.01.2025 ABLAPL/11793/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

22) 

143 4 
BIBEKANANDA 

MAHAPATRA 
669/2025 04.01.2025 CRLA/1060/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-

22) 

144 5 CHHABI RANA 676/2025 04.01.2025 ABLAPL/14526/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

22) 

145 21 J C BARAL 679/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/459/2016 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

22) 



146 3 A K NAYAK 681/2025 04.01.2025 BLAPL/13030/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

22) 

147 3 RAHUL SETHI 682/2025 04.01.2025 BLAPL/13032/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

22) 

148 4 S K SAHOO 684/2025 04.01.2025 BLAPL/13038/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

22) 

149 4 S K SAHOO 686/2025 04.01.2025 BLAPL/13039/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

22) 

150 4 S K SAHU 688/2025 04.01.2025 BLAPL/13041/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

22) 

151 4 S K SAHOO 690/2025 04.01.2025 BLAPL/13042/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

22) 

152 4 S K SAHOO 692/2025 04.01.2025 BLAPL/13043/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

22) 

153 21 S K PARIDA 693/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/23063/2015 C.O. 
WRIT 

BRANCH-2 

(Seat 

No-

45) 

154 0 
MANOJ KUMAR 

RANA 
694/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/25136/2017 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-

45) 

155 4 S K SAHOO 695/2025 04.01.2025 BLAPL/13044/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

45) 

156 4 S K SAHOO 696/2025 04.01.2025 BLAPL/13046/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

45) 

157 4 S K SAHOO 697/2025 04.01.2025 BLAPL/13051/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

45) 

158 4 S K SAHOO 698/2025 04.01.2025 BLAPL/13056/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

45) 

159 4 S K SAHOO 699/2025 04.01.2025 BLAPL/13066/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

45) 

160 4 
SUJIT KUMAR 

SWAIN 
701/2025 04.01.2025 BLAPL/13057/2024 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-

45) 

161 4 B.R.SENPATI 707/2025 04.01.2025 ABLAPL/14695/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

45) 

162 4 
S. 

CHOUDHURY 
710/2025 04.01.2025 BLAPL/13052/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-

45) 

163 4 
S. 

CHOUDHURY 
711/2025 04.01.2025 BLAPL/13040/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-

45) 



164 4 
S. 

CHOUDHURY 
714/2025 04.01.2025 BLAPL/13061/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-

45) 

165 4 
RAJENDRA 

KUMAR SAHU 
716/2025 04.01.2025 BLAPL/13022/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-

45) 

166 3 
S. 

CHOUDHURY 
728/2025 04.01.2025 CRLMC/4813/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-

45) 

167 4 P K DAS 730/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/32549/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

45) 

168 3 H. K. PATRA 732/2025 04.01.2025 ABLAPL/14958/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

45) 

169 4 

SANTOSH 

KUMAR 

MAHANTY 

733/2025 04.01.2025 BLAPL/12918/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

45) 

170 4 K. C. SWAIN 734/2025 04.01.2025 BLAPL/13058/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

45) 

171 3 

SANTOSH 

KUMAR 

MAHANTY 

735/2025 04.01.2025 BLAPL/13048/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

45) 

172 3 
JADUNATH 

PRADHAN 
736/2025 04.01.2025 BLAPL/13067/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-

45) 

173 3 R.K.BARIK 744/2025 04.01.2025 ABLAPL/15025/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

45) 

174 3 M.R.SAHOO 747/2025 04.01.2025 ABLAPL/15026/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

45) 

175 3 P.K.PANI 753/2025 04.01.2025 ABLAPL/12125/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

45) 

176 4 RK MISHRA 755/2025 04.01.2025 ABLAPL/14969/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

45) 

177 4 G. R. JENA 758/2025 04.01.2025 ABLAPL/14982/2024 C.O. BAIL-1 
(Seat 

No-2) 

178 3 B MOHARANA 759/2025 04.01.2025 ABLAPL/14988/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-2) 

179 3 B MOHARANA 760/2025 04.01.2025 ABLAPL/14989/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-2) 

180 4 PK MOHANTY 761/2025 04.01.2025 ABLAPL/14990/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-2) 

181 0 MANAS PATI 762/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/33284/2022 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-2) 

182 4 H K BHOL 763/2025 04.01.2025 CMP/1380/2024 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-2) 

183 3 A MOHANTY 764/2025 04.01.2025 BLAPL/13037/2024 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-2) 



184 4 
B N 

SHADANGI 
765/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/33250/2024 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-2) 

185 4 
B N 

SHADANGI 
766/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/33250/2024 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-2) 

186 4 
B N 

SHADANGI 
767/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/33250/2024 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-2) 

187 4 
B N 

SHADANGI 
768/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/33250/2024 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-2) 

188 4 
B N 

SHADANGI 
769/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/33250/2024 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-2) 

189 4 
B N 

SHADANGI 
770/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/33250/2024 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-2) 

190 4 
B N 

SHADANGI 
771/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/33250/2024 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-2) 

191 4 
B N 

SHADANGI 
772/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/33250/2024 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-2) 

192 4 
B N 

SHADANGI 
773/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/33250/2024 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-2) 

193 4 
B N 

SHADANGI 
774/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/33234/2024 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-2) 

194 0 MANAS PATI 775/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/33140/2024 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-2) 

195 4 M.DAS 777/2025 04.01.2025 CRLA/1301/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-2) 

196 4 S P SAHOO 779/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/33223/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-2) 

197 0 MANAS PATI 783/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/33003/2024 GENERAL 
WRIT 

BRANCH-1 

(Seat 

No-2) 

198 4 
BALARAM 

SINGH 
812/2025 04.01.2025 ABLAPL/14968/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-2) 

199 3 J BEHERA 814/2025 04.01.2025 ABLAPL/11320/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-2) 

200 2 
JADUNATH 

PRADHAN 
816/2025 04.01.2025 ABLAPL/15032/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-2) 

201 3 

SANJIB 

KUMAR 

BHANJADEO 

817/2025 04.01.2025 ABLAPL/14962/2024 C.O. BAIL-1 
(Seat 

No-6) 

202 4 
BISWARANJAN 

DALAI 
818/2025 04.01.2025 ABLAPL/14973/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-6) 

203 3 
HIMANSHU 

KUMR BHOL 
819/2025 04.01.2025 CRLA/1308/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-6) 

204 3 SARAT DASH 820/2025 04.01.2025 ABLAPL/14987/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-6) 

205 3 ANITA SAHOO 821/2025 04.01.2025 ABLAPL/14901/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-6) 

206 3 
BINDU SAGAR 

SWAIN 
822/2025 04.01.2025 ABLAPL/14894/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-6) 

207 3 SARAT DASH 823/2025 04.01.2025 ABLAPL/14892/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-6) 

208 4 
BINDU SAGAR 

SWAIN 
824/2025 04.01.2025 ABLAPL/15027/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-6) 



209 4 SARAT DASH 825/2025 04.01.2025 ABLAPL/15023/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-6) 

210 4 SARAT DASH 826/2025 04.01.2025 ABLAPL/15024/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-6) 

211 4 

SANJIB 

KUMAR 

BHANJADEO 

827/2025 04.01.2025 ABLAPL/15033/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-6) 

212 3 
AMLAN 

SHAKTI PAUL 
828/2025 04.01.2025 ABLAPL/15029/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-6) 

213 3 
DINESH 

KUMAR DALAI 
829/2025 04.01.2025 ABLAPL/15021/2024 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-6) 

214 3 
SUVENDU 

BARIK 
836/2025 04.01.2025 BLAPL/12962/2024 C.O. BAIL-2 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

215 4 B SINGH 837/2025 04.01.2025 ABLAPL/15012/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

216 0 
ASUTOSH 

TRIPATHY 
838/2025 04.01.2025 CRLMC/4053/2024 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

217 0 
ASUTOSH 

TRIPATHY 
839/2025 04.01.2025 ABLAPL/14984/2024 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-

16) 

N I C 

 


